
You do not need to register in advance.
We look forward to seeing you!
For more information, call 
(866) 313-7788 or (925) 602-6910
or check www.ehsd.org for updates.

Contra Costa County 
Children & Family Services
A Bureau of the Employment & Human Services Department

PITTSBURG
Pittsburg Library
Community Meeting Room 
80 Power Avenue

Monday, July 16 • 1 to 3 p.m. 
Monday August 20 • 1 to 3 p.m. 
Monday, September 17 • 1 to 3 p.m. 
Monday, October 15 •  1 to 3 p.m.      
Monday, November 19 • 1 to 3 p.m. 
Monday, December 17 • 1 to 3 p.m.

SAN PABLO
San Pablo Community Center 
2450 Road 20

Thursday, July 12 • 2 to 4 p.m. 
Thursday, August 9 • 2 to 4 p.m. 
Thursday, September 13 • 2 to 4 p.m.  
Thursday, October 11 • 2 to 4 p.m. 
Thursday, November 8 • 2 to 4 p.m. 
Thursday, December 13 • 2 to 4 p.m.

PLEASANT HILL
CCC EHSD Office
500 Ellinwood Way 

Tuesday, July 3 • 5 to 7 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 7 • 5 to 7 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 4 • 5 to 7 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 2 • 5 to 7 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 6 • 5 to 7 p.m. 
Tuesday, December 4 • 5 to 7 p.m.

Is there room 
in your home 
for one more?
Become a Resource Parent/Family for a foster 
child. You can learn more at one of our upcoming 
informational orientations.




